

Village of River Forest
2017 Street Resurfacing Project
Bid Tabulation
4/12/2017

Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	R.W. Dunteman Co.		Brothers Asphalt Paving		M&J Asphalt Paving Company		Schroeder Asphalt Services		Chicagoland Paving Contractors		A Lamp Concrete		JA Johnson Paving		Crowley-Sheppard Asphalt		K-5 Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	240	\$7.50	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$11.50	\$2,760.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.50	\$1,080.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.50	\$3,000.00	\$12.50	\$3,000.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	925	\$2.00	\$1,850.00	\$2.25	\$2,081.25	\$2.38	\$2,201.50	\$2.25	\$2,081.25	\$1.25	\$1,156.25	\$2.00	\$1,850.00	\$3.00	\$2,775.00	\$2.40	\$2,220.00	\$2.40	\$2,220.00
3	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	52	\$29.00	\$1,508.00	\$15.00	\$780.00	\$27.00	\$1,404.00	\$12.00	\$624.00	\$15.00	\$780.00	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$1.00	\$52.00	\$22.00	\$1,144.00	\$22.00	\$1,144.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	16899.3	\$2.00	\$33,798.60	\$1.80	\$30,418.74	\$2.10	\$35,488.53	\$2.35	\$39,713.36	\$1.85	\$31,263.71	\$2.00	\$33,798.60	\$1.50	\$25,348.95	\$2.75	\$46,473.08	\$1.75	\$29,573.78
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (ButtJoint)	SqYd	96.7	\$16.00	\$1,547.20	\$5.00	\$483.50	\$5.00	\$483.50	\$5.00	\$483.50	\$15.00	\$1,450.50	\$8.00	\$773.60	\$1.00	\$96.70	\$10.00	\$967.00	\$52.00	\$5,028.40
6	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
7	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	Each	32	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$450.00	\$14,400.00	\$600.00	\$19,200.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$530.00	\$16,960.00	\$550.00	\$17,600.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$700.00	\$22,400.00
8	Frames and Lids, Type 1	Each	32	\$300.00	\$9,600.00	\$275.00	\$8,800.00	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00	\$320.00	\$10,240.00	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00
9	Saw Cutting (Special)	Foot	25	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$35.00	\$875.00
10	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	Foot	240	\$19.50	\$4,680.00	\$35.00	\$8,400.00	\$22.00	\$5,280.00	\$35.00	\$8,400.00	\$30.50	\$7,320.00	\$25.00	\$6,000.00	\$35.00	\$8,400.00	\$30.00	\$7,200.00	\$26.70	\$6,408.00
11	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	900	\$5.50	\$4,950.00	\$6.25	\$5,625.00	\$5.25	\$4,725.00	\$6.25	\$5,625.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$6.50	\$5,850.00	\$6.00	\$5,400.00	\$6.40	\$5,760.00	\$6.40	\$5,760.00
12	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 6"	SqFt	25	\$8.50	\$212.50	\$6.95	\$173.75	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$6.95	\$173.75	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.50	\$187.50	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$7.40	\$185.00	\$7.40	\$185.00
13	Detectable Warnings	Foot	290	\$30.00	\$8,700.00	\$25.00	\$7,250.00	\$23.00	\$6,670.00	\$25.00	\$7,250.00	\$36.00	\$10,440.00	\$25.00	\$7,250.00	\$45.00	\$13,050.00	\$25.00	\$7,250.00	\$25.00	\$7,250.00
14	Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Pavement, 3"	SqYd	40	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$82.00	\$3,280.00	\$23.00	\$920.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
15	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 6"	SqYd	12	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$96.00	\$1,152.00	\$65.00	\$780.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$54.00	\$648.00
16	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Lbs	7604.2	\$0.01	\$76.04	\$0.10	\$760.42	\$0.50	\$3,802.10	\$0.01	\$76.04	\$0.01	\$76.04	\$0.01	\$76.04	\$0.01	\$76.04	\$0.01	\$76.04	\$0.01	\$76.04
17	Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	Ton	718.2	\$63.00	\$45,246.60	\$80.00	\$57,456.00	\$77.00	\$55,301.40	\$73.00	\$52,428.60	\$77.00	\$55,301.40	\$80.00	\$57,456.00	\$85.00	\$61,047.00	\$85.00	\$61,047.00	\$90.00	\$64,638.00
18	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	Ton	1436.4	\$61.50	\$88,338.60	\$70.00	\$100,548.00	\$69.00	\$99,111.60	\$70.00	\$100,548.00	\$76.00	\$109,166.40	\$72.00	\$103,420.80	\$75.00	\$107,730.00	\$75.00	\$107,730.00	\$63.50	\$91,211.40
19	Topsoil Placement, 3"	SqYd	90	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.75	\$1,417.50	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$900.00
20	Salt Tolerant Sod	SqYd	90	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.75	\$1,417.50	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$900.00
21	Supplemental Watering	Unit	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$46.00	\$230.00	\$55.00	\$275.00
22	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	L.S.	1	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$2,310.00	\$2,310.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,275.38	\$12,275.38
23	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,513.65	\$6,513.65	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,690.00	\$22,690.00
24	Earth Excavation	CU YD	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	None Submitted	None Submitted	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$62.00	\$9,300.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$55.00	\$8,250.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00

As Calculated	\$250,897.54	\$259,116.66	\$264,797.63	\$266,593.50	\$269,900.00	\$272,537.54	\$278,880.69	\$289,417.12	\$296,408.00
As Read	\$250,897.54	\$259,098.66	\$264,797.63	\$266,593.50	\$269,900.00	\$272,537.54	\$278,880.69	\$289,417.12	\$296,408.00

\$30,418.74 = corrected value